:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10344365

Nov 07, 2024 - 05:16 (UTC)

In epoch 323,261 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 785095 - 0.019459944 ETH®
55.24 USD

2 785096 - 0.019437734 ETH®
55.18 USD

3 785097 - 0.019419201 ETH®
55.12 USD

4 785098 - 0.019431175 ETH®
55.16 USD

S 785099 - 0.019453234 ETH®
55.22 USD

6 785100 - 0.019376198 ETH®
55.00 USD

7 785101 - 0.019440120 ETH®
55.18 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10344365
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/323261
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785095
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785096
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785097
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785098
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785099
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785100
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785101

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

785102

785103

785104

785105

785106

785108

785109

785110

785111

Validator Id

407375

Amount

- 0.019402987
55.08 USD

- 0.019425619
55.14 USD

- 0.019444247
55.20 USD

- 0.065598500
186.22 USD

- 0.019415322
55.11 USD

- 0.019389481
55.04 USD

- 0.019453091
55.22 USD

- 0.019439739
55.18 USD

- 0.019421012
55.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.046206359
131.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785102
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785103
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785104
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785105
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785106
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785108
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785109
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785110
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/785111
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/407375

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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